NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN: US65345B2016

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
1.69 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-42.91% (-1.27)

US65345B2016
NXL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

12 EUR

S&P 500

1.64 USD (1,000)
1.65 USD (3,800)
2.05 USD

2.22 USD

1.65 USD

2.96 USD
1.914785 USD
4,512,871
8,638,918.73
19,967

WKN: 65345B201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65345B2016&ID_NOTATION=394173257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472e4be17854369123ec1fb329027af74d008daf4e3629c8845c9208eee77764&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=575eb78880089bcac&time=1719765838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e9ac6d9755957194af56103109249ad78e9c3fdbc88ba4eacd1d7239aba9e2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f39fa72b44b6c5f6&time=1719765838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1adbf5003d2ed4ffcbf6d4f833d20980e162524f7fdb5e5380090d871b92dc00&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2c0f25de27b7aec6&time=1719765838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a78c3e86c2c4312015b4ff953aa941f9c593a4904285243c7103277fa7c97960&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12ee9c30eefe88106&time=1719765838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9110e9ccc2b992de0f018dd75a14f2a5c605801bde5b48998b9cab3b22683de&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f938ffcc790667c2e&time=1719765838&tool=RSC

NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
1.69 USD

Difference O 4291%(-1.27)

General attributes

ISIN US65345B2016
Symbol NXL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.64 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.65 USD (3,800)
Open 2.05USD
High 2.22 USD
Low 1.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.96 USD
VWAP 1.914785 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,512,871
Trading volume 8,638,918.73
Number of trades 19,967
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +320.40% +87.80% -
Perf (abs.) +1.29 +0.79 -
Beta 1.28 0.09 0.58
Volatility ~ 260.56 20718 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.39 USD (13,922,384)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.18 USD (5,405,858)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.08 USD (2,143,003)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.72 USD (882,221)
YTD High | date 4.05 USD (2024/06/26)
YTD Low | date 0.25 USD (2024/02/13)
52 Weeks High | date 4.05 USD (2024/06/26)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.25 USD (2024/02/13)
All listings for NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/06/28 22:00 1.69 USD 8.64 19,967
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=394173257

NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NEXALIN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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